L 1500052283

l

	(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)					
	(Address)				
	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
		MAIL			
	(Business Entity Name)			
	(Document Number)				
	Certificates o				
	Office Use Only				



12/30/16--01023--001 **25.00

FILED 2016 DEC 30 AM II: 29 SECRETARY OF SINTE FALL AHASSEE, FLORID/

K. SALY JAN - 3 2017

WALK IN PICK UP: D-30-14 CERTIFIED COPY PHOTOCOPY CUS FILING KCOV_LLC (CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #) (CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #) (CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #)		P.O. Boy	236 East 6th Avenue. Tallahassee, Florida 32303 P.O. Box 37066 (32315-7066) ~ (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666. Fax (850) 222-1666				
CERTIFIED COPY PHOTOCOPY CUS FILING KCOV_LLC (CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #) (CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #)			PICK LIP.		0-14		_
PHOTOCOPY CUS FILING KCOV_J_LC (CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #) (CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #)							
CUS FILING AMENdand KCOV_J_LC (CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #) (CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #)		CERTIFIED CO	PY				
FILING AMENDAL KCOV_J_LC (CORPORATE/NAME AND DOCUMENT #) (CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #) (CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #)	Z,	рнотосору					_ <u></u>
(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #) (CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #) (CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #)		CUS			4		. <u></u>
(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #) (CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #)	Ţ1	FILING		Amend	and		
(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #) (CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #)		COV ILC	DOCUMENT #)	<u></u>			
(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #)							
	(C(ORPORATE NAME AND	DOCUMENT #)	<u> </u>			
(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #)	(C0	ORPORATE NAME AND	DOCUMENT #)				
	- <u>(C</u>	ORPORATE NAME AND	DOCUMENT #)				
			2000				
(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #)	(C)	ORPORATE NAME AND	DOCUMENT #)				
(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #)	(Co	ORPORATE NAME AND	DOCUMENT #)				

1

_ ·

FIRST AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION Of KCOV, LLC

The undersigned being a KCOV, LLC, a Florida limited liability company (the "Company"), in accordance with the provisions of Chapter 605. Florida Statutes, hereby amends its Articles of Organization as set forth below:

1. The name of the company is KCOV, LLC.

Ļ

- 2. The company's Articles of Organization were filed with the Department of State on March 6. 2015.
- Article I Organization Name of the Articles of Organization is hereby amended to read in its entirety as follows:

"Article I - Organization Name

The name of the organization is Recovery Consultant Specialists, LLC."

- 4. This First Amendment to Articles of Organization has been approved by written consent of the sole member dated December 29, 2016, which approval is sufficient for approval.
- 5. Except as expressly provided herein, all of the terms and provisions of the Articles of Organization shall remain in full force and effect and are hereby ratified and confirmed.
- The execution of this First Amendment to the Articles of Organization by the undersigned constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true and correct.

The undersigned, being an authorized signatory of the Company has executed this First Amendment to Articles of Organization as of this 30th day of December, 2016.

KCOV, LLC. b M. Shasteen, as authorized signatory

2016 DEC 30 AM II: \mathbf{C} 29